

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2815 of 2025

34

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	31.10.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> Await reports on service of notices to the respondents Nos.1 to 7. Post on 21.11.2025. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	