

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2815 of 2025

6

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	27.02.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> Sri M.Raj Sharma, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner, appearing through video conference, requested time. Post on 13.03.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	